1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

2A
2A
2A
2A

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

S5A
5A
S5A
S5A
S5A

Fort Sumner
NMSD

San Jon
Hagerman

Tucumcari
Clayton

Pojoaque

Bloomfield
Robertson

Aztec
Belen
Valencia
Goddard
Roswell
Los Lunas
Espanola
St. Pius
Del Norte
Kirtland Central
Capital

Los Alamos

La Cueva

Volcano Vista

CHEER Combined Average Scores

Day 1 Day 2
71.9 66.8
67.1  57.7
62.0  46.8
58.5  50.0
546  51.8
50.3  45.0
473 357
81.9 771
55.7  60.8
545  58.1
50.4  48.6
89.5 812
66.2 72.7
69.2  59.6
68.5 58.8
62.0 605
49.1  51.3
91.3 887
88.9 819
80.9 78.4
80.3  69.7
79.3 705
745 714
746  68.7
68.9  69.8
68.1  63.1
645  66.5
62.0 66.2
58.3  58.8
57.3 546
57.6 453
47.0 445
86.7 86.6
78.7  80.7
826 741
79.0 75.2
779 723

Total

138.7
124.8
108.8
108.5
106.4
95.3
83.0

159.0

116.5

112.6
99.0

170.7
138.9
128.8
127.3
122.5
100.4

180.0
170.8
159.3
150.0
149.8
145.9
143.3
138.7
131.2
131.0
128.2
117.1
1119
102.9
91.5

173.3
159.4
156.7
154.2
150.2



S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A

Coed A-3A
Coed A-3A
Coed A-3A
Coed A-3A
Coed A-3A
Coed A-3A
Coed A-3A
Coed A-3A

Coed 4A-5A
Coed 4A-5A
Coed 4A-5A
Coed 4A-5A
Coed 4A-5A
Coed 4A-5A
Coed 4A-5A
Coed 4A-5A
Coed 4A-5A
Coed 4A-5A
Coed 4A-5A
Coed 4A-5A
Coed 4A-5A

Sandia

West Mesa

Highland

Manzano

Valley

Silver

Hatch Valley

Tularosa

Lordsburg

Navajo Prep

Atrisco Heritage

Cibola

Albuguergue High

Clovis

Chaparral

Santa Teresa

Deming

Rio Grande

Gadsden

Bernalillo

69.9
65.1
56.5
63.3
62.0

87.9
74.4
70.3
72.5
58.9
56.5
48.7
38.3

86.5
83.4
74.3
73.2
69.8
67.5
57.1
60.9
53.5
51.1
51.0
57.8
54.9

66.8
61.7
68.3
61.3
59.9

82.7
77.3
80.3
72.4
61.7
48.2
44.1
44.6

87.0
85.5
77.8
70.3
68.5
65.5
67.6
53.3
58.8
57.9
54.5
47.6
39.5

136.7
126.8
124.8
124.6
121.9

170.6
151.7
150.6
144.9
120.6
104.7
92.8
82.9

1735
168.9
152.1
143.5
138.3
133.0
124.7
114.2
112.3
109.0
105.5
105.4

94.4



